

SUNCOR INC. RESOURCES GROUP

Page 1 of 3

Offload Pipe Tally Report

Legal Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30 Spud Date: 1999-02-07
 Common Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30 Report #: 1 Report Date: 1999-03-13
 Event Name: ORIG COMPLETION Start: 1999-03-13 End:

Tallied By: Bonus 235 Total Length: 2,097.38 (m)

Tally Temp: -15 (°C)

Threads: OFF

Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out
	Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative	
1	9.67	9.67	N	31	9.40	295.33	N	61	9.62	581.77	N	91	9.66	868.12	N
2	9.66	19.33	N	32	9.65	304.98	N	62	9.64	591.41	N	92	9.67	877.79	N
3	9.65	28.98	N	33	9.66	314.64	N	63	9.19	600.60	N	93	9.54	887.33	N
4	9.09	38.07	N	34	9.56	324.20	N	64	9.07	609.67	N	94	9.55	896.88	N
5	9.30	47.37	N	35	9.55	333.75	N	65	9.63	619.30	N	95	9.64	906.52	N
6	9.55	56.92	N	36	9.65	343.40	N	66	9.39	628.69	N	96	9.66	916.18	N
7	9.65	66.57	N	37	9.54	352.94	N	67	9.14	637.83	N	97	9.66	925.84	N
8	9.54	76.11	N	38	9.62	362.56	N	68	9.26	647.09	N	98	9.64	935.48	N
9	9.22	85.33	N	39	9.62	372.18	N	69	9.66	656.75	N	99	9.63	945.11	N
10	9.64	94.97	N	40	9.30	381.48	N	70	9.67	666.42	N	100	9.66	954.77	N

Total: 94.97

Total: 95.55

Total: 94.27

Total: 96.31

Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out
	Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative	
11	9.54	104.51	N	41	9.24	390.72	N	71	9.55	675.97	N	101	9.63	964.40	N
12	9.62	114.13	N	42	9.61	400.33	N	72	9.65	685.62	N	102	9.56	973.96	N
13	9.66	123.79	N	43	9.26	409.59	N	73	9.68	695.28	N	103	9.40	983.36	N
14	9.65	133.44	N	44	9.53	419.12	N	74	9.66	704.94	N	104	9.65	993.01	N
15	9.21	142.65	N	45	9.64	428.76	N	75	9.54	714.48	N	105	9.55	1,002.56	N
16	9.39	152.04	N	46	9.29	438.05	N	76	9.64	724.12	N	106	9.55	1,012.11	N
17	9.17	161.21	N	47	9.56	447.61	N	77	9.68	733.80	N	107	9.55	1,021.66	N
18	9.54	170.75	N	48	9.64	457.25	N	78	9.55	743.35	N	108	9.62	1,031.28	N
19	9.65	180.40	N	49	9.64	466.89	N	79	9.63	752.98	N	109	9.66	1,040.94	N
20	9.54	189.94	N	50	9.25	476.14	N	80	9.40	762.38	N	110	9.40	1,050.34	N

Total: 94.97

Total: 94.66

Total: 95.96

Total: 95.57

Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Tally Summary		
	Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative				
21	9.63	199.57	N	51	9.39	485.53	N	81	9.63	772.01	N	Page Total		
22	9.63	209.20	N	52	9.54	495.07	N	82	9.63	781.64	N	1,050.34		
23	9.65	218.85	N	53	9.66	504.73	N	83	9.68	791.32	N	Storage (m)		
24	9.54	228.39	N	54	9.53	514.26	N	84	9.67	800.99	N	110		
25	9.62	238.01	N	55	9.65	523.91	N	85	9.56	810.55	N	Storage (m)		
26	9.65	247.66	N	56	9.62	533.53	N	86	9.69	820.24	N	110		
27	9.60	257.26	N	57	9.65	543.18	N	87	9.55	829.79	N	Storage (m)		
28	9.62	266.88	N	58	9.65	552.83	N	88	9.41	839.20	N	110		
29	9.66	276.54	N	59	9.65	562.48	N	89	9.64	848.84	N	Storage (m)		
30	9.39	285.93	N	60	9.67	572.15	N	90	9.62	858.46	N	110		

Total: 95.99

Total: 96.01

Total: 96.08

0

Printed: 1999-03-15 6:06:06 AM

SUNCOR INC. RESOURCES GROUP

Page 2 of 3

Offload Pipe Tally Report

Legal Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30
 Common Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30
 Event Name: ORIG COMPLETION

Report #: 1
 Start: 1999-03-13

Spud Date: 1999-02-07
 Report Date: 1999-03-13
 End:

Tallied By: Bonus 235

Total Length: 2,097.38 (m)

Tally Temp: -15 (°C)

Threads: OFF

Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out
	Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative	
111	9.39	1,059.73	N	141	9.66	1,348.17	N	171	9.67	1,636.57	N	201	9.66	1,925.35	N
112	9.64	1,069.37	N	142	9.65	1,357.82	N	172	9.62	1,646.19	N	202	9.64	1,934.99	N
113	9.55	1,078.92	N	143	9.64	1,367.46	N	173	9.53	1,655.72	N	203	9.63	1,944.62	N
114	9.63	1,088.55	N	144	9.64	1,377.10	N	174	9.63	1,665.35	N	204	9.37	1,953.99	N
115	9.64	1,098.19	N	145	9.63	1,386.73	N	175	9.55	1,674.90	N	205	9.64	1,963.63	N
116	9.64	1,107.83	N	146	9.66	1,396.39	N	176	9.63	1,684.53	N	206	9.64	1,973.27	N
117	9.63	1,117.46	N	147	9.64	1,406.03	N	177	9.63	1,694.16	N	207	9.66	1,982.93	N
118	9.55	1,127.01	N	148	9.64	1,415.67	N	178	9.63	1,703.79	N	208	9.64	1,992.57	N
119	9.45	1,136.46	N	149	9.63	1,425.30	N	179	9.64	1,713.43	N	209	9.65	2,002.22	N
120	9.41	1,145.87	N	150	9.66	1,434.96	N	180	9.64	1,723.07	N	210	9.55	2,011.77	N
Total: 95.53				Total: 96.45				Total: 96.17				Total: 96.08			
Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out
	Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative	
121	9.64	1,155.51	N	151	9.63	1,444.59	N	181	9.65	1,732.72	N	211	9.53	2,021.30	N
122	9.64	1,165.15	N	152	9.64	1,454.23	N	182	9.63	1,742.35	N	212	9.63	2,030.93	N
123	9.64	1,174.79	N	153	9.66	1,463.89	N	183	9.55	1,751.90	N	213	9.67	2,040.60	N
124	9.64	1,184.43	N	154	9.40	1,473.29	N	184	9.65	1,761.55	N	214	9.65	2,050.25	N
125	9.64	1,194.07	N	155	9.65	1,482.94	N	185	9.63	1,771.18	N	215	9.41	2,059.66	N
126	9.64	1,203.71	N	156	9.40	1,492.34	N	186	9.60	1,780.78	N	216	9.67	2,069.33	N
127	9.64	1,213.35	N	157	9.63	1,501.97	N	187	9.62	1,790.40	N	217	9.66	2,078.99	N
128	9.68	1,223.03	N	158	9.55	1,511.52	N	188	9.64	1,800.04	N	218	9.57	2,088.56	N
129	9.63	1,232.66	N	159	9.65	1,521.17	N	189	9.66	1,809.70	N	219	8.82	2,097.38	N
130	9.66	1,242.32	N	160	9.63	1,530.80	N	190	9.61	1,819.31	N				
Total: 96.45				Total: 95.84				Total: 96.24				Total: 85.61			
Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Joint #	Length (m)		Out	Tally Summary Page 2 of 3			
	Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative			Joint	Cumulative					
131	9.64	1,251.96	N	161	9.64	1,540.44	N	191	9.65	1,828.96	N	1,047.04			
132	9.65	1,261.61	N	162	9.55	1,549.99	N	192	9.64	1,838.60	N				
133	9.65	1,271.26	N	163	9.61	1,559.60	N	193	9.63	1,848.23	N	Number of Joints in			
134	9.66	1,280.92	N	164	9.62	1,569.22	N	194	9.67	1,857.90	N				
135	9.64	1,290.56	N	165	9.63	1,578.85	N	195	9.64	1,867.54	N	109			
136	9.64	1,300.20	N	166	9.64	1,588.49	N	196	9.55	1,877.09	N				
137	9.40	1,309.60	N	167	9.62	1,598.11	N	197	9.65	1,886.74	N	Number of Joints per			
138	9.63	1,319.23	N	168	9.64	1,607.75	N	198	9.66	1,896.40	N				
139	9.65	1,328.88	N	169	9.61	1,617.36	N	199	9.65	1,906.05	N	0			
140	9.63	1,338.51	N	170	9.54	1,626.90	N	200	9.64	1,915.69	N				
Total: 96.19				Total: 96.10				Total: 96.38							

Printed: 1999-03-15 8:08:05 AM

SUNCOR INC. RESOURCES GROUP

Page 3 of 3

Offload Pipe Tally Report

Legal Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30
Common Well Name: Suncor Netla K-77-60-50-122-30
Event Name: ORIG COMPLETION

Report #: 1
Start: 1999-03-13

Spud Date: 1999-02-07
Report Date: 1999-03-13
End:

PIPE DATA SECTION

Joints	Size (mm)	Manufacturer	Weight (kg/m)	Threads	Grade	Range	Thrd. Correction (m)	Displacement (m/m)
1-219	88.90		13.84	EUE	J-55	2		0.00177

Printed: 1999-03-15 6:08:05 AM